| | ed Series. | STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204 |
|--|------------------------------------|--|
| FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTES-Oregon Trust Des | Spen 32853 | Volmag Paga 1001 |
| [∞] 96331. Appointme | ENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUST | iE |
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT | S, mai | LOAN FUND, OREGON. LID |
| is the grat | stor, and SEATTLE FIRS | T NATIONAL BANK |
| is the trus | stee, andthat certain tr | ust deed dated January 30 , Ke No M-87 , at page 1751 , & |
| | 0.87 in hook / XXXXXXX | No. MO. MO. at page |
| 19.87, and recorded on FEBRUARY 4 | XXXXXXXX of the Mortgag | e Records of |
| County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present benef. | iciary under said trust dee | ed desires to appoint a new trustee in the |
| place and stead of the original trustee named abo | ve; | by appoints |
| NOW THEREFORE, in view of the prem | uses, the undersigned here. | by appoints, whose address is |
| coo Mila Charoot Klamath Pauls | | |
| | | |
| I according this instrument and whenev | CI THE CONCOUNT THE | equires, the masculine gender includes the |
| feminine and the neuter and the singular number | r includes the platal. | to set his hand and seal; if the undersigned |
| | ne to be signed and his co | rporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its |
| = officers duly authorized thereunto by order of it | s Board of Directors. | |
| | | T NATIONAL BANK |
| DATED: January 11 ,19 | of Olympic Land | 15 MIL |
| | BY: A | all Stathan |
| | | r Prez. |
| ~ , | <u> </u> | ice frez. |
| <u>د ب</u> | | |
| NN | | |
| Chif executed by a corporation, | | |
| Caffix corporate seal) (If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of | WASHINGTON | л |
| (If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, one is a trans acknowledgment opposite.) [ORS | WASHINGION STATE OF OPPOOR | County of KING)ss: |
| STATE OF OREGON, | STATE OF Charlen, C | going instrument was acknowledged before this |
| County of | An . 19 | 1987, by Unielse Croot minut |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before | VICE preside | ent, and by Dr Arro 0 : LAST MATTONA |
| me this | 1 An IV | tary of |
| X | 191/NC | corporation behalt of the corporation |
| | Br. A. | allmar Sites Sites |
| Notary Public for Oregon | Notary Public for DESN | K WASHINGTON |
| (SEAL) | My commission expires: | |
| My commission expires: | | |
| APPOINTMENT OF | | STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. |
| SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE | | I certify that the within instrument |
| | = | was received for record on the 23rd day |
| RE: Trust Deed from | | Jan |
| | | at 11:24o'clockAM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on |
| Grantor | (DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED | page 1307 or as fee/file/instru- |
| to | FOR RECORDING | ment/microfilm/reception No. 96331, |
| | WHERE USED.) | Record of Mortgages of said County. |
| | WALKE ODED!! | |
| Trustee | WALKE ODED! | Witness my hand and seal of |
| | - | Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. |
| | - | Witness my hand and seal of |
| Trustee | | Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO | Fee \$8.00 | Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |